
 

   Covenant Academy 
2024 Varsity Baseball 

 

   Updated: 1/11/24 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 

(Sat) Feb 24 GMC Away 1:00 pm 

(Thu) Feb 29 Crisp Home 4:00 pm 

(Fri) Mar 1 Crawford Away 5:00 pm 

(Tue) Mar 12 *CFCA Home 6:00 pm 

(Thu) Mar 14 *CFCA Away 4:00 pm 

(Fri) Mar 15 *CFCA Home 6:00 pm 

(Tue) Mar 19 Crisp Away 5:00 pm 

(Fri) Mar 22 Twiggs Away 4:00 pm 

(Tue) Mar 26 GMC Home 6:00 pm 

(Tue) Apr 9 *Windsor Away 4:00 pm 

(Thu) Apr 11 *Windsor Home 6:00 pm 

(Fri) Apr 12 *Windsor Away 4:00 pm 

(Mon) Apr 15 *Trinity Away 6:00 pm 

(Tue) Apr 16 *Trinity Away 6:00 pm 

(Thu) Apr 18 *Trinity Home 6:00 pm 

(Mon) Apr 22 John Hancock Home 4:00 pm 

(Tue) Apr 23 Twiggs Home 4:00 pm 

Apr. 29-30 State Tourn. 1st round   

May 3-4 State Qtr Finals   

May 10-11 State Semi Finals   

May 16-18 State Finals   

   
 
 *indicates region games 


